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PENALTY
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INTERESTSA FEES TOTALPROJNO

ASMT
YEAR PARCEL ID OWNER NAME / PROPERTY ADDRESS 

AUTHORITY: 010500 - GOODHUE CITY

64U2024 2023 64.160.0030 CHAD M BIGNELL  345.24  46.84  47.83  439.91

 439.91 345.24  46.84  47.83PROJECT YEAR TOTAL

 439.91 345.24  46.84  47.83010500 AUTHORITY TOTAL

 439.91 345.24  46.84  47.8364U2024 PROJECT TOTAL
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